Monday

Tuesday

VVednesday

Thursday

Friday

November

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview 1
B 10:00 Walking Group

I 10:15 Behind the Story...

B 11:00 Exercise w/ Jill

B 12:45 Horoscopes

B 1:30 Rosary & Prayer

I 1:30 Painting Class

[T 2:30 Memories & Munchies
B 3:30 Pub w/ Bob Trembly
B 5:30 Seasonal BINGO

Bl 6:30 Scattagories

2

[ 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:45 Through Time: Fashion
B 12:45 Horoscopes

Bl 1:30 Bowling w/ Seasons
B 2:30 Music & Memories
Bl 3:30 Christmas Choir Practice
Bl 5:45 Giant Jenga

7] 6:30 Reminisce & Share

3

B 9:15 Morning Preview

Bl 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Word Games

B 11:00 Balloon Volley
B12:45 Words for the Soul

Bl 1:30 Craft: Thankful Tree
1 2:30 Drinks & Discuss
B 3:30 Pub w/ Owen Trainor
Bl 5:45 Sing-a-long

Bl 6:30 Saturday Night Movie

4

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview
Bl 9:45 Hymnals

B 10:30 Catholic Services
B 11:00 Walking Group/Exercise
B 12:45 Word Games

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:30 Dear Grandview
Il 12:45 Horoscopes

- 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise

I 10:45 Piano Music

I 12:45 Horoscopes

- 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:45 Word Games

Il 12:45 Horoscopes

8

[l 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Behind the Story...
B 11:00 Exercise w/ Jill

B 12:45 Horoscopes

=

9

STAFF BREAKFAST
B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise
B 10:45 Through Time: Music

10

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Word Games

B 10:45Balloon Volley
Bl12:45 Words for the Soul

B 1:30 Rosary M 1:30 Scenic Ride** B 1:30 Craft: Poppy Pins B 1:30 Kitchen Creations: 1:30 Rosary & Prayer I 12:45 Horoscopes B 1:30 Craft: Pilgrim hat holder
| 2:30 Drinks & Discuss I 1:30 Hand Massage & Music Il 2:30 Hydrate & Harmonies ] 2:30 Music & Memories B 1:30 Painting Class I 1:30 Bowling w/ Seasons [7] 2:15 Drinks & Discuss
B 3:30 Pub w/ Joel Beauman "M 2:30 Refresh & Reminisce Il 3:30 Pub w/ Judy Gray I 3:30 Pub w/Shane [T 2:30 Memories & Munchies I 2:30 Music & Memories Bl 3:00 Wickford Church Choir
[l  5:45 Reminisce Game B 3:30 Finish the Lyric B 5:45 Pictionary B 5:45 Tongue Twisters Bl 3:30 Christmas Choir Practice Bl 3:30 Pub w/ Vini Ames [ 4:00 Brain Games
B 6:30 Name That Tune B 5:45 Ring Toss ] 6:30 Reader’s Digest Stories | [lll] 6:30 Name that Theme Song | [l  5:30 Seasonal BINGO B 5:45 Giant Jenga B 5:45 Sing-a-long

Bl 6:30 Trivia Share B 6:30 Scattagories Bl 6:30 Music w/ Bob Previte Il 6:30 Saturday Night Movie

VETERANS DAY 1 1
B 9:15 Morning Preview

Bl 9:45 Hymnals

Il 10:30 Catholic Services

B 11:00 Walking Group/Exercise
B 12:45 Word Games

B 1:30 Flower Arrangement
] 2:30 Drinks & Discuss

B 3:30 Patriotic Sing-along

B 5:45 Patriotic Movie

12

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview
Il10:00 Laughing Yoga

B 10:30 Dear Grandview
[M11:30 Lunch Outing®*

B 12:45 Horoscopes

B 1:30 Hand Massage & Music
] 2:30 Refresh & Reminisce
Il 3:30 Pub w/ Bombshell Betty
B 5:45 Ring Toss

[ 6:30 Trivia Share

13

B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Exercise

B 11:00 Piano Music

B 12:45 Horoscopes

I 1:30 Baby Farm Animals
Bl 2:30 Hydrate & Harmonies
Bl 3:30 Pub w/ Lisa King

B 5:45 Pictionary

] 6:30 Reader’s Digest Stories

14

B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:45 Word Games

B 12:45 Horoscopes

B 1:30 Sermon w/Pastor Linda
B 1:30 Kitchen Creations:
B 2:30 Music & Memories
B 3:30 Christmas Choir Practice
I 5:45 Tongue Twisters

| 6:30 Name that Theme Song

B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

Il 10:15 Behind the Story...
B 11:00 Exercise w/ Jill
[11:30 B-Day Bash w/ Ken Lass
[l 12:45 Horoscopes

[l 1:30 Rosary & Prayer

B 1:30 Painting Class

("M 2:30 Memories & Munchies
Il 3:30 Pub w/ Frank Pendola
[ 5:30 Seasonal BINGO

15

Bl 9:15 16

B 10:00
B 10:15
B 10:45
B 12:45
B 1:30
B 2:30
Bl 3:30
Bl 5:45
] 6:30

Morning Preview
Walking Group
Exercise
Through Time: Dances
Horoscopes

Bowling w/ Seasons
Music & Memories
Christmas Choir Practice
Giant Jenga

Reminisce & Share

17

Il 9:15 Morning Preview

B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Word Games

B 10:45 Balloon Volley
Bl12:45 Words for the Soul
B 1:30 Craft: Seasonal Bowl
[0 2:30 Drinks & Discuss
Il 3:30 Pub w/ Joe Max Sax
Il 5:45 Sing-a-long

Il 6:30 Saturday Night Movie

18

Il 9:15 Morning Preview
Bl 9:45 Hymnals
B 10:30 Catholic Services
B 11:00 Walking Group/Exercise
B 12:45 Word Games
B 1:30 Rosary
| 2:30 Drinks & Discuss
B 3:30 Pub w/ Ishmael
B 4:00 St. Luke’s Church
]  5:45 Reminisce Game
6:30 Name That Tune

Il 9:15 Morning Preview

B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:45 Dear Grandview

B 12:45 Horoscopes

[T 1:30 Scenic Ride**

I 1:30 Hand Massage & Music
BT 2:30 Refresh & Reminisce
Il 3:30 Christmas Choir Practice
B 6:00 Tap’n time Rehearsal

Pl 6:30 Trivia Share

19

20

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise
B 11:00 Piano Music
[ 12:45 Horoscopes
B 1:30 Craft: Centerpieces
Bl 2:30 Hydrate & Harmonies
B 3:30 Prize BINGO
Bl 5:45 Christmas Performance

6:30 Family Night

w/ Judy Gray

21

B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:45 Word Games

B 12:45 Horoscopes

B 1:30 Kitchen Creations:
| 2:30 Music & Memories
[ 3:30 Balloon Volley

Il 5:45 Laughter & Riddles
] 6:30 Name that Theme Song

THANKSGIVING DAY 22

[l 9:00 Macy Day Parade

B 10:00 Walking Group
[B10:15 Musical Turkey Pass

[ 11:00 Behind the Story...

[l 112:45 Thanksgiving Day stories
Il 1:30 Holiday Matinee

[TM 2:30 Memories & Munchies
B 3:30 Holiday Bingo

Bl 6:00 Miracle on 34" Street

Bl 9:15 23

B 10:00
B 10:15
W 10:45
W 12:45

Morning Preview
Walking Group
Exercise
Through Time: Diets/food
Horoscopes

B 1:30 Bowling w/ Seasons

] 2:30 Decorate Christmas Tree
Il 3:30 Pub w/ Frank Castle
Pl 5:45 Giant Jenga

7l 6:30 Reminisce & Share

24

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Word Games

B 10:45 Balloon Volley

B 12:45 Words for the Soul
B 1:30 Craft: Ornaments
2:30 Drinks & Discuss
B 3:30 Pub w/ Bill Reidy
Bl 5:45 Sing-a-long

Bl 6:30 Saturday Night Movie

B 9:15 Morning Preview
Bl 9:45 Hymnals

B 10:30 Catholic Services
B 11:00 Walking Group/Exercise
B 12:45 Word Games

B 1:30 Rosary

™ 2:30 Drinks & Discuss

Il 3:30 Virtual Concert

1 5:45 Reminisce Game

B 6:30 Name That Tune

25

Bl 9:15 Morning Preview

B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Exercise

B 10:45 Dear Grandview

Il 12:45 Horoscopes

[l 1:30 Scenic Ride**

I 1:30 Hand Massage & Music
BT 2:30 Refresh & Reminisce
B 3:30 Pub w/ Janine Andrews
B 5:45 Ring Toss

26

B 6:30 Trivia Share

27

B 9:15 Morning Preview

[l 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Exercise

B 11:00 Piano Music

B 12:45 Horoscopes

B 1:30 Craft: Christmas Cards
Bl 2:30 Hydrate & Harmonies
B 3:30 Prize BINGO

B 5:45 Pictionary

Bl 6:00 Paint & Mocktails

B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

[ 10:15 Brain Games
I10:30 Tap’n Time w/ Belle
B 12:45 Horoscopes

I 1:30 Sermon w/Pastor Linda
B 1:30 Kitchen Creations:
| 2:30 Music & Memories
B 3:30 Pub w/ Jacob A.

B 5:45 Tongue Twisters

| 6:30 Name that Theme Song

28

B 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group

B 10:15 Behind the Story...
I 11:00 Exercise w/ Jill
I11:30 B-Day Bash

Il 12:45 Horoscopes

B 1:30 Rosary & Prayer
I 1:30 Painting Class
"B 2:30 Memories & Munchies
Bl 3:30 Pub w/ Darlene Andrade
Bl 5:30 Seasonal BINGO

29

30

[ 9:15 Morning Preview
B 10:00 Walking Group
B 10:15 Exercise

[l 10:45 Through Time: Prices
Bl 12:45 Horoscopes

I 1:30 Bowling w/ Seasons
2:30 Music & Memories
B 3:30 Holiday BINGO

Bl 5:45 Giant Jenga

6:30 Reminisce & Share

Daily Key

Cognitive

Social

Musical

Life Long Learning
Reminisce

Health & Fitness
Inspirational/Spiritual

Activities are subject to change

Lunch Outing: Newport Creamery, 12th

**Weather Permitting

Onsite Hearing: Monday 12th

Salon Days: Hair/Nails:




